PI.

Nr.

34

31

35

36

33

NAME
RAMMER
VIEHBERGER
HOLLAND
GOTZINGER

KIRCHNER

OM Ausscheidungsrennen Juniorinnen

Vorname

Christian

Lukas

Michael

Valentin

Michael

Kat.

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

08.09.2017

UCI-ID JG Nat. BL Team/Verein
10053679780 2000 AUT Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
10035023347 2000 AUT NO NO RadUnion
10048897175 2000 AUT NO Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
10035062450 2000 AUT Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

10035081042 2000 AUT Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl



